Starters

Spinach salad 120

baby spinach infused with seasonal
fruit blue cheese and red wine vinegar.

Caesar Salad 120

crisp lettuce tossed in Caesar Dressing,
croutons, Parmesan Cheese

Waldorf Salad 130
diced chicken, apples, grapes and

walnuts in a creamy Waldorf dressing
Greek Salad 110

garden salad, tomatoes, cucumber, feta,
olives, onions with Greek Salad dressing

Parmesan Cheese 25
Bacon 20
Chicken 50
Avocado 20
Fried / Boiled Egg 20

Platter tor 2

Wings & Ribs 600

360gr Chicken Wings and 400¢gr Pork
Ribs marinated with homemade sauce

Zuba Platter 720

18 assorted Spring rolls served with 200gr
Beef, 200gr Chicken Kebabs and Salad

From the Grill

New York Strip Steak 220

350gr seared Rump Steak, cooked to golden
brown, topped with garlic and herb butter

T-Bone 240

400gr. aged T-Bone steak, seasoned and
grilled to perfection

Pepper Steak 220
350¢r. prime Beef Fillet crusted in
black peppercorn

BBQ Pork Ribs 225

500gr Pork Ribs brushed with our
home-made barbecue sauce and spices
Spicy Pork Chop 210

350gr. tender and juicy Pork Chops
coated with soya, ginger, chilies

Chilled Shrimp Cocktail 155

tender shrimp, classic horseradish
cocktail sauce and fresh lemon

Hakka Chicken 155
marinated chicken, fried and stir fried

with ginger, garlic, onions, bell peppers

Beef Bruschetta 140

toasted bread nestled in garlic beef
and olive oil

Tempura Prawns 145

succulent shrimps coated in batter
and fried until crisp

Grilled Halloumi Cheese 135

squeaky halloumi cheese with our
ultimate cranberry sauce

Meat Platter 680

300¢gr Wings, 300¢r Pork Ribs, 200gr Beef
Kebab, 200gr Mini Steaks and Chips

Monster Platter 800

250gr of each Beef Sausage, Wings, Bream
and Pork Mishakiki served with Devil Eye
Eggs and Coleslaw

Grilled Half Chicken 220
800 gr of Chicken, coated with a medley
of mouthwatering seasoning

BBQ Chicken Wings 210
400gr. grilled Chicken Wings glazed
with our Signature sauce

Whole Bream 210
800gr of seasoned Whole Bream, grilled
or fried to your liking

Double Beef Burger 220
two juicy Beef Patties, cheddar cheese,
pickles, lettuce, tomato, red onion, mustard
Chicken Burger 210

grilled Chicken Breast sheltered by leafy
greens, tomato, onion and our secret sauce

SERVED WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES

Choice of Sides chips
rice
nshima
baked potato
mashed potato
garden salad

35
25
20
25
25
45

L =G Dl
2 \(t\'\'\\\%
5 Ay
c Ay *"ﬁ’,
Pizza Bar S
N
Margarita Pizza 195 11548
’
(4
bubbly crust, tomato sauce, fresh /I/
mozzarella and basil ’J .‘.
i
P
i o 7S
Lady Fingers 195 ] s
strips of crispy pizza topped with f’f' 9// N

mozzarella, garlic, basil and peppadew

‘ \
Calzone 220 k?

folded pizza filled with cheese and
grilled chicken

Chicken Tikka 210
delicious chicken marinated with
Indian spices and mozzarella cheese
Pepperoni 220

coated with tomatoes, shredded
mozzarella and pepperoni

Mexican Pizza 210

mince seasoned with organic
herbs, olives, garlic and onion

Zuba Special 220

Succulent chicken, creamy avocado,
crispy bacon, Peppadew & red onion

Hawaiian Pizza 220

crisp crust topped with tomato sauce,
ham, pineapple and mozzarella cheese

Chicken Mayo 210

perfect combination of grilled
chicken, mayonnaise and cheese

Garden Pizza 180
loaded with fresh green peas, pepper,
mushroom, onion, tomato and mozzarella

Dessert

Fried Ice Cream 95

New York Baked Cheesecake 110

Boston Brownie 110
Fruit Skewers 95
Choice of Ice Cream 75

Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry

\VilkShale 85

Vanilla

Chocolate
Strawberry
Chocolate Hazelnut
Salted Caramel

Bubblegum



Red Wine

Protea Merlot
Protea Cabernet

Culemborg Pinotage
Nederberg Baronne
Brampton Shiraz

Rupert & Rothschild

White Wines
Protea Chardonnay
Protea Sauv. Blanc
Protea Rose

Culemborg Cape
Franschoek Chenin Blanc

Casillero Chardonnay

Casillero Sauvignon Blanc

Soft Drinlks

Coca - Cola / Coke Zero
Sprite / Fanta Orange
Redbull

Soda Water / Tonic Water
Lemonade / Ginger Ale
Apple / Cranberry Juice
Orange / Tropical / Mango

Still Water

Beers

Castle / Castle Lite
Mosi

Black Label

Stella

Corona

Heineken
Windhoek Draught
Savanna Dry
Hunters Dry / Gold

Brutal Fruit

120 | 450 Z

A\
500 \
550

120 | 450 '

700

900

120 | 450
120 | 550
120 | 450
500
575
650

650

30
30
75
25
25
45

45
15

35
35
35
55
75
75

75
55

55

35

Whiskey

Jameson

Jameson Black Barrel

Johnnie Walker Red

Johnnie Walker Double Black

Chivas Regal 12yrs

Grant's
Jack Daniel's

J&B

Glenfiddich 12yrs
Glenfiddich 15yrs
Glenfiddich 18yrs
Glenlivet 12yrs

Glenlivet 15yrs

Southern Comfort

Brancly
KMW 5yrs

KMW 10yrs
Klipdrift

Klipdrift Premium

Richelieu

Rum

Bacardi White
Bacardi Black
Malibu

Captain M. Spiced

Captain M. Dark

35
35
40
45

45

r
Al ;
W

Al

35

40

45

45

40

Cocktails
Zubalicious

Cotton Candy
Strawberry Daquiri
Long Island Iced Tea
Sex on the Beach
Cosmopolitan
Mojito

Tequila Sun Rise

Vocktails

Early Riser
Sunset Island
Tropical Hurricane

Rock Shandy

Malawian Shandy

Gin

Gordon's
Bombay Saphire
Tanqueray

Beef Eater White

Beef Eater Pink
Vodka

Foxy
Absolut

Ciroc

Grey Goose

Barista
Caffe Americano
Espresso

Hot Chocolate
Cappucino

Irish Coffee

)
130 ‘“’t})j"
&g
130 ')
140 "

160

N
140 o ’/(‘\,

140 {f‘
130 \q

110 &
Ly (-

110 %

110

120

120

35
50
50
40

40

30
35
85

110

25
25
35
40

75

Tea Selection 2

Rooibos

Lemon, Ginger, Mint, Herbal



