Starters

Spinach salad

120

120

110

baby spinach infused with seasonal fruit blue cheese and red wine vinegar.

Caesar Salad

crisp lettuce tossed in Caesar Dressing, croutons, Parmesan Cheese

Waldorf Salad	130
	-0.

diced chicken, apples, grapes and walnuts in a creamy Waldorf dressing

Greek Salad

garden salad, tomatoes, cucumber, feta, olives, onions with Greek Salad dressing

Parmesan Cheese	25
Bacon	20
Chicken	50
Avocado	20
Fried / Boiled Egg	20

Platter for 2

Wing	gs & Ribs	600
- 0	r Chicken Wings and 4 marinated with home	- 0

Zuba Platter	720
18 assorted Spring ro	olls served with 200gr

Beef, 200gr Chicken Kebabs and Salad

From the Grill

New York Strip Steak	220
350gr seared Rump Steak, cooked brown, topped with garlic and he	0
T-Bone	240
400gr. aged T-Bone steak, seasone grilled to perfection	ed and
Pepper Steak	220
350gr. prime Beef Fillet crusted in black peppercorn	L
BBQ Pork Ribs	225
500gr Pork Ribs brushed with our home-made barbecue sauce and s	
Spicy Pork Chop	210
350gr. tender and juicy Pork Cho coated with soya, ginger, chilies	ps

SERVED WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES

35

252 0

Choice of Sides	c h i p s
	r i c e
	n s h i m a
	baked potato
	mashed potato
	garden salad





250gr of each Beef Sausage, Wings, Bream and Pork Mishakiki served with Devil Eye Eggs and Coleslaw

Grilled Half Chicken	220	
800 gr of Chicken, coated with a n of mouthwatering seasoning	nedley	
BBQ Chicken Wings	210	
400gr. grilled Chicken Wings glaz with our Signature sauce	ed	
Whole Bream	210	
800gr of seasoned Whole Bream, grilled or fried to your liking		
Double Beef Burger	220	
two juicy Beef Patties, cheddar cheese, pickles, lettuce, tomato, red onion, mustard		
Chicken Burger	210	

grilled Chicken Breast sheltered by leafy greens, tomato, onion and our secret sauce

Pizza Bar Margarita Pizza bubbly crust, tomato sauce, fresh



Chicken Tikka

grilled chicken

delicious chicken marinated with Indian spices and mozzarella cheese

Pepperoni 220 coated with tomatoes, shredded mozzarella and pepperoni

Mexican Pizza mince seasoned with organic

Zuba Special

Chicken Mayo

herbs, olives, garlic and onion

220

195

195

220

210

210

Succulent chicken, creamy avocado, crispy bacon, Peppadew & red onion

Hawaiian Pizza 220

crisp crust topped with tomato sauce, ham, pineapple and mozzarella cheese

210

85

perfect combination of grilled chicken, mayonnaise and cheese

Garden Pizza 180 loaded with fresh green peas, pepper, mushroom, onion, tomato and mozzarella

Dessert

Fried Ice Cream *****	95
New York Baked Cheesecake	110
Boston Brownie	110
Fruit Skewers	95
Choice of Ice Cream Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry	75

MilkShake

Vanilla Chocolate Strawberry Chocolate Hazelnut Salted Caramel Bubblegum

Red Wine

Protea Merlot	
Protea Cabernet	
Culemborg Pinotage	
Nederberg Baronne	
Brampton Shiraz	
Rupert & Rothschild	

White Wines

Protea Chardonnay	120 450
Protea Sauv. Blanc	120 550
Protea Rose	120 450
Culemborg Cape	500
Franschoek Chenin Blanc	575
Casillero Chardonnay	650
Casillero Sauvignon Blanc	650

Soft Drinks

Coca - Cola / Coke Zero	30
Sprite / Fanta Orange	30
Redbull	75
Soda Water / Tonic Water	25
Lemonade / Ginger Ale	25
Apple / Cranberry Juice	45
Orange / Tropical / Mango	45
Still Water	15

Beers

Castle / Castle Lite	35
Mosi	35
Black Label	35
Stella	55
Corona	75
Heineken	75
Windhoek Draught	75
Savanna Dry	55
Hunters Dry / Gold	55
Brutal Fruit	35



Whiskey

Jameson	45
Jameson Black Barrel	70
Johnnie Walker Red	40
Johnnie Walker Double Black	110
Chivas Regal 12yrs	75
Grant's	40
Jack Daniel's	45
J&B	40
Glenfiddich 12yrs	85
Glenfiddich 15yrs	125
Glenfiddich 18yrs	180
Glenlivet 12yrs	95
Glenlivet 15yrs	200
Southern Comfort	40

Brandy

KMW 5yrs	35
KMW 10yrs	40
Klipdrift	45
Klipdrift Premium	45
Richelieu	40

Rum

Bacardi White	35
Bacardi Black	35
Malibu	40
Captain M. Spiced	45
Captain M. Dark	45

Cocktails

Zubalicious	130
Cotton Candy	130
Strawberry Daquiri	140
Long Island Iced Tea	160
Sex on the Beach	140
Cosmopolitan	120
Mojito	140
Tequila Sun Rise	130

Mocktails

Early Riser	110
Sunset Island	110
Tropical Hurricane	110
Rock Shandy	120
Malawian Shandy	120

AN C

Gin

Gordon's	35
Bombay Saphire	50
Tanqueray	50
Beef Eater White	40
Beef Eater Pink	40

Vodka

гоху	30
Absolut	35
Ciroc	85
Grey Goose	110

Barista

Caffe Americano	25
Espresso	25
Hot Chocolate	35
Cappucino	40
Irish Coffee	75

Tea Selection

25

Rooibos Lemon, Ginger, Mint, Herbal